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INGREDIENTS®

INGREDIENTS / ZUTATEN / INGREDIENTEN / INGREDIENTES / INGREDIENTES / INGREDIENTI / SKEADNIKI
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CUILLERES DOSEUSES EMPOKTE—PIE(E £ JECTEUR PRESSE AGRUME ET SON BOL
MEASURING SPOONS / DOSIERLOFFEL / EJECTOR PASTRY CUTTER / TEIGSPRITIE / CITRUS JUICER AND BOWL / ZITRUSPRESSE MIT-SCHUSSEL /
DOSEERLEPELUES / CUCHARAS DOSIFICADORAS / BESLAGSPUT / MOLDE EYECTOR 7 CIRUSPERS MET KOM / EXPRMDOR Y UB0L/

COLHERES DOSEADORAS / CUCCHIA DOSATORI / MOLDE DE CORTE EJETOR / ESPULSORE ~ ESPREMEDOR DE C

[TRINOS £ RESPETIVO RECIPIENTE /

BYZECTKI DOTUIACE FUSTELLA 7 WYKRAWACI=WYPYCHACT  SPREMIAGRUM) CON INSALATIEA / WYCISARKA DO CYTRUSOW- T MISKA

MOULE A BONBONS BATONNETS EN BOIS ~ FOURCHETTE ET CUILLERES *

ROULEAU A PATISSERIE *

CANDY MOULD / BONBONFORM / WOODEN STICKS / HOLISTIELE / FORK AND SPOONS / GABEL UND

SNOERJESVORM / MOLDE PARA CHUCHERIAS /  HOUTEN STOKJES / PALILLOS DE LOFEEL / VORK EN LEPELS / DEEGROL / RODILLO DE PASTELERTA /
— MOLDE PARA BOMBONS / STAMPO PER MADERA-/ PAIINHOS DE TENEDOR Y CUCHARAS / GARFO E ROLO DE PASTELEIRO / MATTERELLO /
CARAMELLE / FORMA DO CUKIERKOW — MADERA-/ BASTONCINI IN COLHERES / FORCHETTA £ CUCCHIAI / WALEK DO CIASTA
— LEGNO /DREWNIANE PAFYCIK) WIDELEC | £Y2KI
RECIPIENTS * PASSOIRE * SACS CONGELATION.® ~ PAPER CUISSON*
CONTAINERS / BEHALTER / SIEVE / RUCHENSIED / FREETER BAGS / GEFRIERBEUTEL / BAKING / BACKPAPIER /,
HOUDERS / RECIIENTES / TEEF / COLADOR / DIEPVRIESIAKKEN / BOLSAS DE~ BAKPAPIER / PAPEL DE COCCION /
RECIPIENTES / RECIPIENTI / COADOR / COLINO / CONGELACION / SACOS DE CONGELACAO / pAPEL DE ALUMINIO / CARTA DI
NACLYNIA SITKO SACCHETTT PER CONGELATORE / WORECZKI  CQTTURA / PAPIER DO PIECZENIA
D0 TAMRAZANIA —_—
oo
POIEDEFOR*  SGEER® HGO-DNDE* LA FOUR *
bA{gg)iPﬂwgﬁ%H/ REFRIGERATOR / KUHLSCHRANK /  MICROWAVE / MIKROWELLE /  4AMMER AND CUTIING BOARD / AD / OVEN / BACKOFEN /
0 YOELKAST / FRIGORTFICO / MAGNETRON'/ MICROONDAS / WAMMER UND SCHNEIDEBRETT OVEN'/ HORNO / FORNO /
(O(UOPMUU‘((?TETU(%';‘"A/ TRIGORTFICO / FHIGORIFERO / MICRO-ONDIS / MICROONDE /  IAHER Kb Sk | L0 FORNO / PIECYK
P'p”mbén (“A L0DOWKA RUCHENKA MIKROFALOWA oyt 0 OR / HANELLD £ TGl /
EYTA GRIEWCL MEOTEK 1 DESKA DO KROJENTA

ROLLING PIN / NUDELHOL /

* NON-INCLUS / NOT INCLUDED / NICHT INKL. / NIET INBEGREPEN / NO INCLUIDO / NAO INCLUIDO / NON=INCLUSO / POTA TESTAWEM

LAVABLE AU LAVE-VAISSELLE / DISHWASHER WASHABLE / FUR DIE REINIGUNG IN DER GESCHIRRSPULMASCHINE GEEIGNET / KAN IN DE VAATWASSER
GEREINIGD WORDEN / LAVABLE EN EL LAVAVAJILLAS / LAVAVEL NA MAQUINA DE LAVAR LOUCA / LAVABILE IN LAVASTOVIGLIE / NADAJE SIE DO MYCIA

W TMYWARCE DO NACIYN
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NYNYG VMYASNEL / YNYNVG 109183 / YNYNV 3 Széoz
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A RECETTE -

MY RECIPE / MEIN RETEPT / MIN RECEPT / MI RECETA / A MINHA RECETA / LA MIA RICETTA / MOJ PRIEPS / MOVA PELENT
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WL 5 MINUTES

CONSERVER QUELQUES JOURS AU REFRIGERATEUR
KEEPS FOR A FEW DAYS IN THE REFRIGERATOR / EINIGE TAGE IM

KUHLSCHRANK AUFBEWAHREN / ENKELE DAGEN IN DE KOELKAST
BEWAREN / CONSERVE UNOS DIAS EN EL FRIGORIFICO / MANTER
DURANTE ALGUNS DIAS NO FRIGORIFICO / CONSERVARE IN FRIGORIFERO
’y PER QUALCHE GIORNO / PRIECHOWYWAC

KILKA DNI W LODGWCE / XPAHVITS B TEHERME
HECKONBKIX AHEV B XONOAMABHVIKE
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YNAGLAD YLONVHVWOA / INOWN VIONVHY / OYWIT 3 VINVEVT
/ NOWIT A YINYYYN / NIOYLD—13ddySHYNIS / INOHLIZ—IONYH0 / NOW1 39NYH0




MA RECETTE

MY RECIPE / MEIN RETEPT / MIN RECEPT / MI RECETA / A MINHA RECETA / LA MIA RICETTA / MOJ PRIEPIS / MOWA PELENT
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MI RECETA /A MINHA RECEITA / LA MIA RICETTA / MOJ PRIEPIS / MOV PEUENT




@
1) <@
oKl T\ B
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KEEPS FOR A FEW DAYS IN THE REFRIGERATOR / EINIGE TAGE M
KUHLSCHRANK AUFBEWAHREN / ENKELE DAGEN IN DE KOELKAST
BEWAREN / CONSERVE UNOS DIAS EN EL FRIGORIFICO / MANTER
DURANTE ALGUNS DIAS NO FRIGORIFICO / CONSERVARE IN FRIGORIFERO
PER QUALCHE GIORNO / PRIECHOWYWAC
KILKA DNI W LODOWCE / XPARIATb B TEUEHWE
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| NEED / 1CH BRAUCHE / 1K HEB NODIG / NECESITO / PRECISO DE / HO BISOGNO DI / POTRIEBUJE / MHE HYACHO
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MY RECIPE / MEIN RETEPT / MIN RECEPT / MI RECETA / A MINHA RECETA / LA MIA RICETTA / MOJ PRIEPS / MOV PELENT
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CONSERVER QUELQUES JOURS AU REFRIGERATEUR
KEEPS FOR A FEW DAYS IN THE REFRIGERATOR / EINIGE TAGE IM
KOHLSCHRANK AUFBEWAHREN / ENKELE DAGEN IN DE KOELKAST
BEWAREN / CONSERVE UNOS DiAS EN EL FRIGORIFICO / MANTER
DURANTE ALGUNS DIAS NO FRIGORIFICO / CONSERVARE IN FRIGORIFERO
PER QUALCHE GIORNO / PRTECHOWYWAC
KILKA DNT W LODGWCE / XPAHWTb B TEYEHME
HECKONBKIAX IHER B XONOLMABRUKE
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CHUPAS COLORIDOS / LECCA LECCA COLORATI / ROLOROWE LITAKI

CHUPA
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MA RECETTE

MY RECIPE / MEIN RETEPT / MIIN RECEPT / MI RECETA / A MINHA RECETA / LA MIA RICETTA / MOJ PRIEPIS / MOV PELLEMT
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J'AI BESOIN -

| NEED / 1CH BRAUCHE / \K HEB NODIG / NECESITO / PRECISO DE / HO BISOGNO DI / POTRIEBUJE / MHE HYXCHO

ENVIRON 30 BISCUITS

APPROXIMATELY 30 COOKIES / ERGIBT CA. 30 KEKSE / CIRCA 30 KOEKJES /
APROXIMADAMENTE 30 GALLETAS / CERCA DE 30 BISCOITOS / CIRCA 30 BISCOTTI /
0KOH0 30 CIASTECTEK




MA RECETTE

MY RECIPE / MEIN RETEPT / MIIN RECEPT / MI RECETA / A MINHA RECEITA / LA MIA RICETTA / MOJ PRIEPS / MOV PELENT
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MA RECETTE

MY RECIPE / MEIN REZEPT / MUN RECEPT / MI RECETA / A MINHA RECEITA / LA MIA RICETTA / MOJ PRIEPIS / MOV PEULENT

MONTAGE ET DECORATION
ASSEMBLY AND DECORATION / UFBAU UND DEKORATION
~ MONTAGE EN DECORATIE / MONTAJE Y DECORACION o
MONTAGEM E DECORACAO / MONTAGGIO E DECORAZIONE
UKHADANIE | OIDABIANTE /
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FR + Renseignements importants a conserver. Attention! Ne
convient pas aux enfants de moins de 5 ans. A utiliser sous la
surveillance d'un adulte. Lire les instructions avant utilisation,
s'y conformer et les garder comme références. Nettoyer avant la
premiére utilisation a I'eau savonneuse. Ne pas utiliser d'éponge
abrasive. Ne pas utiliser d'ustensiles tranchants. Nettoyer
I'emplacement de jeu immédiatement apres avoir cessé de se
consacrer a l'activité. Nettoyer la totalité du matériel aprés
utilisation. Nettoyage au lave-vaisselle: cycle 40° max. Attention!
La cuisson des réalisations doit étre effectuée par un adulte.
Bien laisser refroidir les réalisations avant de les déguster. Bien
laisser refroidir les réalisations avant assemblage. **Attention!
L'utilisation du four a micro-ondes doit étre effectuée par un
adulte. ***Attention! Cette étape doit étre effectuée par un
adulte.

GB -« Important information to be kept. Warning. Not suitable for
children younger than 5 years of age. To be used under adult
supervision. Read instructions prior to use, follow them and
keep them for future reference. Clean before first use with soapy
water. Do not clean with an abrasive sponge. Do not use sharp
utensils. Clean the entire play area immediately after using it for
the activity. Clean all equipment after use. Dishwasher cleaning:
Max 40° cycle. Wash the Product thoroughly before use.
Warning! The cooking of the creations must be done by an
adult. Let the creations cool completely prior to tasting them.
Allow the creations to cool completely prior to assembly.
**Warning! The microwave must be used by an adult.
***Warning! This step must be completed by an adult.

DE « Wichtige Hinweise, die aufzuheben sind. Achtung: Nicht fir
Kinder unter 5 Jahren geeignet. Unter der Aufsicht eines
Erwachsenen zu benutzen. Vor dem Gebrauch die Anleitungen
lesen, beachten und zum Nachlesen aufbewahren. Vor der
ersten Verwendung mit Seifenlésung (Spllmittel) reinigen.
Verwenden Sie keinen Scheuerschwamm. Keine scharfen
Gegenstande verwenden. Den Ort des Spiels sofort nach dem
Spielen reinigen. Nach dem Gebrauch das gesamte Material
reinigen. Reinigung in der Waschmaschine: max. 40°. Achtung!
Das Endprodukt muss von einem Erwachsenen gebacken
werden. Vor dem Probieren die Endprodukte gut abkiihlen
lassen. Endprodukte vor dem Zusammensetzen abklhlen
lassen. **Achtung! Der Mikrowellenofen darf nur von einem
Erwachsenen benutzt werden. ***Achtung! Dieser Schritt muss
von einem Erwachsenen durchgefiihrt werden.

NL « Belangrijke inlichtingen die u moet bewaren. Opgelet. Niet
geschikt voor kinderen onder de 5 jaar. Te gebruiken onder het
toezicht van een volwassene. Lees de gebruiksaanwijzing voor
gebruik, leef deze na en bewaar voor latere raadpleging. Véo6r
het eerste gebruik reinigen met zeepsop. Gebruik geen
schuursponsje. Geen snijdende voorwerpen gebruiken. De
speelplaats onmiddellijk na beéindiging van de activiteit
reinigen. Al het materiaal na gebruik reinigen.
Vaatwasserbestendig: cyclus 40° max. Opgelet! Enkel een
volwassene mag de bereidingen in de oven bakken. Laat de
bereidingen voldoende afkoelen voordat u ze eet. Laat de
bereidingen voldoende afkoelen voordat u ze afwerkt.
**Opgelet! De magnetron dient alleen door een volwassene te
worden gebruikt. ***Opgelet! Deze stap dient alleen door een
volwassene te worden uitgevoerd.

ES .+ Informaciones importantes que deben conservarse.
jAtencion! No adecuado para nifios menores de 5 afos. Este
producto debera utilizarse bajo la vigilancia de un adulto. Lea
las instrucciones antes de utilizar el producto y asegurese de

24

observarlas y conservarlas para futuras consultas. Limpiar antes
de la primera utilizacion con agua jabonosa. No use esponjas
abrasivas. No utilizar utensilios que corten. Limpie el lugar del
juego inmediatamente después de haber cesado dicha
actividad. Limpie todo el material tras su utilizacién. Lavable en
lavavajillas: ciclo de 40 °C como maximo. jAtencion! La coccidn
de las creaciones culinarias deberd efectuarla un adulto. Deje
enfriar suficientemente las creaciones culinarias antes de
degustarlas. Deje enfriar suficientemente las creaciones
culinarias antes de decorarlas. **jAtencion! Solo un adulto
puede hacer uso del microondas. ***jAtencion! Esta etapa debe
ser realizada por un adulto.

PT - Informagdes importantes a guardar. Atencao: Nao é
adequado a criancas com menos de 5 anos de idade. A ser
utilizado sob a supervisao de um adulto. Leia as instrugdes antes
da utilizacdo, siga-as e guarde-as para futuras referéncias.
Limpar com agua e sabdo antes da primeira utilizagdo. Nao
utilize esponjas abrasivas. Ndo utilizar utensilios cortantes.
Limpar o local de jogo imediatamente apds ter cessado de se
consagrar a actividade. Limpar a totalidade do material apds
utilizacdo. Lavagem na maquina de lavar loica: Maximo, ciclo de
40 °C. Atencao! A cozedura das obras tem de ser efetuada por
um adulto. Deixe arrefecer bem as obras antes de provar. Deixe
arrefecer bem as obras antes da montagem. **Atencdo! O
microondas deverd ser utilizado por um adulto. ***Atencéo!
Este passo devera ser efetuado por um adulto.

IT « Informazioni importanti da conservare. Attenzione. Non
adatto a bambini di eta inferiore a 5 anni. Usare sotto la
sorveglianza di un adulto. Leggere le istruzioni prima dell'uso,
rispettarle e conservarle per futuro riferimento. Pulire con acqua
insaponata in previsione della prima utilizzazione. Non
utilizzare spugne abrasive. Non utilizzare utensili taglienti.
Immediatamente al termine delle attivita, pulire il luogo di
gioco. Dopo I'utilizzo, pulire tutto il materiale. Lavaggio in
lavastoviglie: ciclo 40° max. Attenzione! La cottura di
preparazioni culinarie deve essere effettuata da un adulto.
Lasciare raffreddare le pietanze prima di consumarle. Lasciare
raffreddare le pietanze prima del montaggio. **Attenzione! Il
forno a microonde deve essere usato da un adulto.
***Attenzione! Questo passaggio deve essere effettuato da un
adulto.

DK « Gem disse vigtige oplysninger. OBS! Ikke egnet for bgrn
under 5 &. Ma& kun bruges under voksent opsyn. Lees
brugervejledningen for brug og felg denne ngje. Gem
vejledningen til fremtidig reference. Renger med saebevand
inden forste brug. Undga, at rengere med en slidende svamp.
Anvend ikke skarpe genstande. Renger legeomradet, straks
efter at aktiviteten er slut. Renger alt materiellet efter brug. Vask
i opvaskemaskine: Maksimum 40 graders cyklus. Advarsel! Selve
bagningen skal udfgres af en voksen. Lad kagerne kgle godt af,
inden de serveres. Lad kagerne kgle godt af, inden de sattes
sammen. **Advarsel! Mikrobglgeovnen mé kun betjenes af
voksne. ***Advarsel! Dette punkt skal udferes af en voksen.

SE « Viktig information som ska sparas. OBS! Passar inte for barn
yngre @n 5 ar. Fér anvandning under uppsikt av en vuxen. Las
anvisningarn fore anvandning, folj dessa och spara dem for
framtida bruk. Rengorfore forsta anvandning med tvéal och
vatten. Rengér inte produkten med en slipande svamp. Anvand
inte vassaredskap. Efter avslutad lek bor platsen darfor
grundligt rengdras. Rengdr allt material efter anvandningen.
Rengoring i diskmaskin, program max. 40°. Graddningen av
bakverken ska utforas av en vuxen. Lat bakverken svalna innan
du dter dem. Lat bakverken svalna innan de laggs samman.
**OBS! Mikrovagsugnen bor anvandas av en vuxen person.



***OBS! Denna atgard bor utféras av en vuxen person.

FI « Tarkeat tiedot, jotka on sailytettava. Varoitus. Ei sovellu alle
5-vuotiaille lapsille. Aikuisten on valvottava kéyttoa. Lue ohjeet
ennen kayttamista ja sdilyta ne tulevia tarpeita varten. Pese
ennen kayttdéd saippuavedelld. Ald puhdista hankaavalla
sienella. Ald kiytd terdvid kdyttdesineits. Puhdista leikkialue
valittdmasti leikin paatyttya. Puhdista kaikki tarvikkeet kdyton
jalkeen. Voi pestd astianpesukoneessa: enintaan 40° ohjelma.
Varoitus! Aikuisten on paistettava luomukset uunissa. Anna
luomusten jadhtya tdydellisesti ennen maistamista. Anna
luomusten  jadhtyd tdydellisesti ennen yhdistelemista.
**Varoitus! Mikroaaltouunia saa kayttda vain aikuinen.
***Varoitus! Aikuisen taytyy tehda tama vaihe.

NO - Ta vare pa disse viktige opplysningene. Ikke egnet for barn
under 5 ar. M& brukes under tilsyn fra en voksen. Les
instruksjonene for bruk, folg dem noye, og oppbevar dem for
senere referanse. Rengjores med sadpevann fer forste gangs
bruk. Ikke rengjor med grov, slipende svamp. Ikke bruk skarpe
redskaper. Vask alltid av overflaten som har veert i bruk til denne
aktiviteten. Vask alltid alt utstyr etter bruk. Vasking i
oppvaskmaskin: program pa maks 40 °C. Steking ma utferes av
en voksen. La de stekte produktene kjole seg godt ned for du
serverer dem. La de stekte produktene kjgle seg godt ned fer du
begynner a ferdigstille dem. **Advarsel! Mikrobglgeovnen ma
brukes av en voksen. ***Advarsel! Dette steget ma utferes av en
voksen.

HU « Fontos informaciok. Figyelem! 5 évnél fiatalabb gyermekek
szdméara nem ajanlott. Csak felnétt felligyelete mellett
hasznalhaté. Haszndlat el6tt olvassa el a hasznalati utasitasokat,
majd tartsa be Oket, és Grizze meg az Utmutatét késébbi
felhasznalasra. Az elsé hasznalat el6tt szappanos vizzel mossa
le. Ne tisztitsa strolé hatasu szivaccsal. Eles szerszam hasznélata
tilos. Azonnal tisztitsa meg a jatékteret, miutan itt a
tevékenységet megszakitotta. Hasznélat utén tisztitsa meg a
felhasznélt anyagok 6sszességét. Mosogatégépben maximum
40°-on tisztithato. Figyelem! Az elkészilt sitemények siitését
csak felnétt végezheti. Fogyasztas el6tt hagyja a stiteményeket
kihdlni. Diszités el6tt hagyja a stteményeket kihdlni.
**Figyelem! A mikrohulldamu siitét csak felnétt hasznalhatja!
***Figyelem! Ezt a mUveletet csak felnétt hajthatja végre!

CZ - Dulezité pokyny k uschovéni. Varovani! Neni vhodné pro
déti do 5 let. K pouziti pouze pod dohledem dospélé osoby.
Pfed pouzitim si prec¢téte navod, dodrzujte ho a odlozte pro
piipadné pouziti. Pfed prvnim pouzitim omyjte mydlovou
vodou. K ¢isténi nepouzivejte houbicky s hrubou plochou.
Nepouzivejte ostré nastroje. Vycistéte misto hry ihned po
skonceni této aktivity. Po pouziti vycistéte veskery pouzity
materidl. Cisténi v my¢ce nadobi: cyklus 40 ° max. Varovanil
Vafeni musi byt provedeno dospélou osobou. Pied
ochutnavanim nechte jidlo dobfe vychladnout. Pred
poskladénim  nechte dobfe vychladnout.  **Varovani!
Mikrovinnou troubu smi pouzivat pouze dospélda osoba.
***\/arovani! Tento krok musi provést dospéla osoba.

SK « Dolezité pokyny na uschovanie. Upozornenie: Nie je
vhodné pre deti do 5 rokov. Pouzivat len pod dozorom dospelej
osoby. Pred pouzitim si preditajte ndvod, dodrziavajte ho a
odlozte si pre budtcu potrebu. Pred prvym pouzitim ocistite
jemnou mydlovou vodou. Na cistenie nepouzivajte hubky s
hrubou plochou. Nepouzivajte rezné nastroje. Vycistite miesto
hry ihned po skonceni tejto aktivity. Po pouziti vycistite vietok
pouzity material. Cistenie v umyvacke riadu: cyklus 40 ° max.
Upozornenie! Varenie musi byt vykonané dospelou osobou.
Pripravené jedlo nechajte dobre vychladnut a potom mézete
ochutnavat. Pred poskladanim nechajte dobre vychladnut.

**Upozornenie! Mikrovinnu rdru smie pouzivat len dospela
osoba. ***Upozornenie! Tento krok musi vykonat dospeld
osoba.

PL . Wazne informacje - nalezy zachowa¢. Uwaga.
Nieodpowiednie dla dzieci w wieku ponizej 5 lat. Uzywac
wytacznie pod nadzorem osoby dorostej. Przed uzyciem nalezy
przeczytac instrukcje, a nastepnie przestrzegac jej i zachowac ja
na przysztos¢. Nalezy umy¢ woda z mydtem przed pierwszym
uzyciem. Nie uzywac gabek z druciakiem. Nie nalezy uzywac
przyboréw tnacych. Wyczysci¢c miejsce zabawy po jej
zakonczeniu. Wyczysci¢ wszystkie elementy po uzyciu.Mycie w
zmywarce: cykl o temp. maks. 40°. Uwaga! Przygotowywane
produkty spozywcze musi upiec osoba dorosta. Przed
spozyciem nalezy pozwoli¢, aby przygotowane produkty
ostygly. Przed montazem nalezy pozwoli¢, aby przygotowane
produkty spozywcze ostygly. **Uwaga! Kuchenka mikrofalowa
musi by¢ uzywana przez osobe dorosty. ***Uwaga! Ten krok
musi zosta¢ wykonany przez osobe dorosta.

BG + BaxHW yKkasaHusA, KouTo TpAGBa fa ObAaT 3amnaseHu.
MpepynpexpaeHne. He e nopxopdw, 3a Aeua no-manku ot 5
roavHu. la ce n3nonsea noa Haji30pa Ha Bb3pacTeH. MpoueTtete
MHCTPYKUMMTe Npeau ynotpeba, cnasgaiiTe rv v rv 3anaseTe 3a
6bAela cnpaBKa. M3uncTeTe npean Aa vsnonsgate 3a MbpBu
MbT CbC canyHeHe Boaa. He n3nonssainTe abpa3unsHu rubu. a
He ce m3nonsgaT pexewm ypeau. Cnea vrpa aa ce nounctu
MACTOTO, CKbAETO e npoBefeHa urpata. Cnep nonssaHe Aa ce
NoYnCTU BCUYKMAT MmaTepuman. lMouncTBaHe B CbAOMUANHA
MalUvHa: 4MKbA npu Makc. 40°. MpepynpexpeHne! loTBeHeTo Ha
Cb3faHnATa TpAb6Ba fAa ObAe M3BBPLIEHO OT Bb3PACTEH.
OcTaBeTe Cb3fjaHMATa Aa Ce OXNAAAT HaMbJIHO, MPean Aa M
onutate. o3BoneTe Ha Cb3AaHMATa Aa Ce OXNAAAT HaMbIIHO,
npean fa ru crnobute. **BHumaHne! MukpoBbiHoBaTa pypHa
TpAbBa Aa Ce M3Mon3Ba OT Bb3pacTHW nuua. ***BHumanue! Tasn
CTbMKa TPA6Ba Aa Ce U3MbJIHU OT Bb3PacTeH.

RO - Pastrati aceste instructiuni importante. Atentie. Nu este
potrivit pentru copii cu varsta sub 5 ani. A se utiliza sub
supravegherea unui adult. Cititi instructiunile inainte de
utilizare, respectati-le si pastrati-le ca referinta. Curatati inainte
de prima utilizare cu apa si sapun. Nu utilizati bureti abrazivi. Nu
utilizati ustensile taioase. Curatati zona de joaca imediat dupa
intreruperea activitatii. Curatati toate materialele dupa utilizare.
Curatare in masina de spdlat vase: ciclu de max. 40°. Atentie!
Gatitul preparatelor trebuie efectuat de catre un adult. Lasati
preparatele sa se rdceasca inainte de a le degusta. Ldsati
preparatele sa se raceasca inainte de asamblare. **Atentie!
Utilizarea cuptorului cu microunde trebuie sa fie efectuata de
un adult. ***Atentie! Aceasta etapa trebuie sa fie efectuata de un
adult.

GR + InPAVTIKEG TIANPOPOPIEG TTOU TIPEMEL VA QUAASETE.
Mpoooxr. Agv mpoopiletat yia maidid pikpoTepa and 5 etwv. Na
xpnowdoroleital umd TNV emiPAeyn evilika. AwfBdote TIg
odnyieg mptv amoé ) xprion Kat akohoubrote tec. UAALTE TIC
odnyieg ya peNovTikh avagopd. Kabapiote pe vepd kot
oamouvt TPV amoé TNV mPwtn Xprion. Na pnv kabapiletat pe
AElavTIKO 0@ouyydpl. Mnv XPNOIMOTIOIEITE KOPTEPA EPYANEia.
KaBapilete tn B€on Tou maxvidiov apéows HONIG OTAPATHOTE
v doknon g Spaotnptdtntag. Kabapilete OAo TO UNKO META
™ Xxpenon. MAévetal oto MAUVTAPIO TMATWV: KUKAOG 40° péy.
Mpoooxn! To Yrioiuo mpémet va yivel amod eviika. AQRoTE Ta va
KPUWOOUV TPV Ta SOKIUAOETE. AQHOTE Ta VA KPUWOOULV TPV Ta
ouvappoloynoete. **Mpocoxry! O @oUPVOG MIKPOKUUATWY
TIPEMEL VA XpNnolpoTolital amd evihika. ***Mpoooxry! Autod To
Brua mpémet va mpayuatomnoindei and evilika.
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SI « Informacije proizvajalca shranite za kasnejso uporabo.
Pozor. Ni primerno za otroke, mlajse od 5 let. Uporaba samo pod
nadzorom odrasle osebe. Pred uporabo preberite navodila, jih
upostevajte in jih shranite za kasnejSo porabo. Pred prvo
uporabo umijte z milnico. Ne ¢istite z abrazivnimi gobami. Ne
uporabljajte ostrega orodja. Po uporabi takoj odistite celotno
igralno obmocje. Po uporabi ocistite vso opremo. Pranje v
pomivalnem stroju na najve¢ 40 °C. Pozor! Pece naj samo
odrasla oseba. Izdelke pred poizkusanjem dobro ohladite. Pred
sestavljanjem izdelke dobro ohladite. **Pozor! Mikrovalovno
pecico naj uporabljajo le odrasle osebe. ***Pozor! Ta del naj
obvezno izvede odrasla oseba.

HR « Molimo da sacuvate ove upute radi eventualne prepiske.
Upozorenje! Nije prikladno za djecu mladu od 5 godina. Smije
se koristiti samo pod nadzorom odrasle osobe. Prije uporabe
procitajte upute, pridrzavajte ih se i saCuvajte za buduce
potrebe. Ocistiti sapunicom prije prve uporabe. Ne Cistiti
abrazivnom spuzvom. Ne koristiti pribor za rezanje. Ocistite
cijelo podrugje igranja odmah nakon zavrsetka igre. Ocistite
cijelu opremu poslije upotrebe. Cis¢enje u perilici posuda:
ciklus od maks. 40°. Upozorenje! Oblike treba peci odrasla
osoba. Prije konzumacije pricekajte da se oblici potpuno
ohlade. Prije sastavljanja pricekajte da se oblici potpuno ohlade.
**Upozorenje! Mikrovalnu pecénicu smiju koristiti samo odrasle
osobe. ***Upozorenje! Ovaj korak mora provesti samo odrasla
osoba.

TR« Lutfen olasi yazismalar igin bu uyarilar saklayin. Uyar!. 5 yas
altindaki ¢ocuklar icin uygun degildir. Yetiskin gozetiminde
kullanilmak Uzere tasarlanmistir. Kullanimdan 6nce talimatlari
okuyun, onlara uyun ve gelecekte basvurmak izere saklayn. ilk
kullanimdan &nce sabunlu suyla yikayin. Asindirici bir siingerle
temizleyin. Kesici aletler kullanmayin. Oyun alanini faaliyet i¢in
kullandiktan sonra hemen temizleyin. Kullandiktan sonra biitiin
donanimi temizleyin. Bulasik makinesinde yikama: Maks 40°
devri. Uyari! Yapilanlar bir yetiskin tarafindan pisirilmelidir.
Tatlarina bakmadan &nce yapilanlarin tamamen sogumasini
bekleyin. Kurulumdan 6nce yapilanlarin tamamen sogumasini
bekleyin. **Dikkat! Mikrodalga frin bir yetiskin tarafindan
kullanilmahdir. ***Dikkat! Bu adim bir yetiskin tarafindan
yapilmalidir.

RU . BaxHble cBegeHua: xpaHuTtb! BHumaHue. He
npepHa3sHayeHo AnA AeTelt mnagwe 5 net. Vicnonb3osaTtb nop
NPUCMOTPOM  B3pOC/biX. [lepen NpuUMeHeHWem npouTtuTe
VHCTPYKLMIO, CnefyinTe cofepKalMmcsa B Hell yKasaHuam u
coxpaHuTe ee Ana 6yayLmx KoHcynbTaumii. KaBapiote pe vepd
Kal oamouvt TPV anmd TNV TIPWTN Xprion. He npumenaiite
abpasmBHble ry6ku. Mnv xpnollomoleite KOPTePd €pyaleia.
MouncTute MeCcTo MUrpbl Hesame[NUTENbHO MOCTe OKOHYaHUA
urpbl. Mounctnute Bce obopyaoBaHME MOCAE UCMONb30BaHMUA.
MOXHO MbITb B MOCYAOMOEYHON MaluMHe: MpUu  Makc.
Temnepatype 40°. BHumaHwue! [oTOBUTL B lyXOBKe pa3peluaeTca
TONbKO B3POC/bIM. [laiiTe KeKcam XOpPOLLO OCTbITh, NMPexae Yem
npoboBatb. XOpPOWO OCTyAWTe Mnepen  COeAVHEHUEeM.
**BHumaHue! Monb3oBaTbCcA  MWUKPOBOJSIHOBOWA neybto
pa3peluaeTca TonbKo B3poc/biM. ***BHumaHune! 310 pencreme
[LOSI)KHO BbIMOJSTHATLCA TONIbKO B3POC/bIMU.

UA - 306epiraiiTe L0 iHCTPYKLilO Ha BUMafOK MOXIMBOrO
BUKOPUCTaHHA Y ManbyTHbomy. YBara! He nigxoauTb ana fitein
BiKOM A0 5 pokiB. [1nA BUKOPUCTaHHA Nig Harnagom 4opociunXx.
MpouunTaiite IHCTPYKLiO Nepes BUKOPUCTaHHAM, AOTPUMYNTECA
i Ta 36epexiTb Ana fosiaok. HeobxigHo npounctutn nepen
nepLnM BUKOPUCTaHHAM y MUNbHI Bofi. He BuKopucTosyiite
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abpasuBHi rybkmn. He 3acTocoByBaTM rocTpi no6yToBi
npeameT. OUmnCTiTh MiCLie rPU HeraHO NiCNA BUKOPUCTaHHA.
OuncTiTb BCe YCTaTKyBaHHA MiCNA BUMKOPUCTaHHA. Mutta B
NOCYAOMUIHIN MALLWHI: LUKA i3 TemnepaTypoto He Ginblue 40°.
YBara! BunikaHHA BMPOGIB MOBWMHHI BMKOHYBaT! AOPOCAI.
[laiite BUpoGaM OXONMOHYTV NepeA KywTyBaHHAM. [aiite
BMPO6aM OXONIOHYTW nepef [OAABAHHAM  iHIpepieHTIB.
**YBara! BukopunctoByBaT MiKpOXBUIbOBY NiY AO3BONAETHCA
Tinbkn gopocnnm. ***Ygara! Lleii KpOK MOBUHEH BMKOHaTW
JileJolele) 17N

EE « Oluline teave, mis tuleks alles hoida. Hoiatus. Ei ole sobiv
alla 5-aastastele lastele. Kasutada ainult tdiskasvanu
jarelevalve all. Enne kasutamist lugege kasutusjuhendit,
jargige selles sisalduvaid juhiseid ja sdilitage need
edaspidiseks kasutamiseks. Enne esmakordset kasutust
puhastage seebiveega. Mitte puhastada abrasiivse nuustikuga.
Arge kasutage teravaid vahendeid. Puhastada kogu manguala
kohe pérast selle kasutamist. Pérast kasutamist puhastage koéik
vahendid. Puhastamine néudepesumasinas: Maks. 40° tstikkel.
Hoiatus! Loomingu kiipsetamist peab teostama taiskasvanud.
Enne katsetamist laske loomingul téiesti maha jahtuda. Enne
kokkupanekut laske loomingul tdiesti maha jahtuda.
**Hoiatus! Mikrolaineahju voib kasutada ainult taiskasvanu.
***Hoiatus! Seda sammu véib teostada ainult tdiskasvanu.

LT « Svarbi informacija, kurig batina iSsaugoti. Démesio!
Netinka vaikams iki 5 mety amziaus. Naudoti priziarint
suaugusiajam. Prie§ naudodami perskaitykite instrukcija ir
issaugokite ja, kad véliau galétuméte pasinaudoti. Pries pirmajj
naudojima nuplauti muilinu vandeniu. Nenaudoti Svei¢iamuyjy
kempinéliy. Nenaudoti pjaunanciy jrankiy. Baigus Zzaisti, visg
zaidimy vieta i$ karto idvalyti. Po naudojimo nuvalyti visg
jranga. Plauti indaplovéje: maks. ciklas 40 °. Démesio! Kariniy
kepima turi atlikti suauges asmuo. Prie$ kepinius ragaujant
palaukti, kol atvés. Pries surinkinéjant palaukti, kol kariniai
visiskai atvés. **Démesio! Mikrobangy krosnele turi naudoti
suauges asmuo. ***Démesio! Sj etapa turi atlikti suauges
asmuo.

LV « Svariga informacija saglabasanai. Uzmanibu! Nav
piemérots bérniem Iidz 5 gadu vecumam. Izmantot pieaugusa
klatbatné. Pirms lietoSanas, izlasit lietosanas instrukciju,
ievérot to un paturét iespéjamai atsaucei. Pirms pirmas
lietodanas nomazgat ar ziepjideni. Neizmantot abrazivu sakli.
Neizmantot asus rikus. Péc izmantosanas nekavéjosi notirit
spéles bazes paneli. Péc lietosanas visi izmantotie materiali ir
janotira. Mazgat trauku masina: Maks. 40° cikls. Uzmanibu!
Radoso darbinu cepsanu javeic pieaugusajam. Laut pilniba
atdzist pirms degustacijas. Laut dalam pilniba atdzist, pirms tas
tiek montétas kopa. **Uzmanibu! Mikrovilnu krasni var lietot
vienigi pieaugusais. ***Uzmanibu! So darbibu var veikt tikai
pieaugusais.
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